
2582 Alejandro Montoya Morera Alajuela 1 2895 Andres Jose Vega Valerio Alajuela

19 Oscar Mata Salas Cartago 2 14 Jimmy Pérez Ramirez Carmen Heredia

2006 Victor Ureña Vargas Escazu 3 211 Juan Ml Rodríguez Alvarado Coronado

838 Mauricio Angulo Osorio Escazu 4 2855 Sebastian Alberto Aviles Brenes Esparza

1700 Arturo Silesky Hernandez Escazu 5 1474 Johnny Francisco Vasquez Sanchez Alajuela

1680 Jose Francisco Perez Guardiola Esparza 6 2666 Elias Vega Reyes Alajuela

9 Jeison Martínez Retana Pérez Zeledón 7 1875 John López Corrales Escazu

1 Allan Calvo Garcia San Jose 8 2897 Alejandro Pereira Gutierrez Escazú

1777 Daniel Araya Aguilar Santa Ana 9 2041 Benjamin Paniagua Rojas Esparza

2515 Gabriel Chavez Quiros Santa Ana 10 2672 Lucia Zavaleta Ovares Esparza

1474 Johnny Francisco Vasquez Sanchez Alajuela 11 2600 Felipe Arturo Arriaga Lizano San José

2666 Elias Vega Reyes Alajuela 12 1436 Harold Fletes Rodriguez UNA

1875 John López Corrales Escazu 13 3672 Jose Ignacio Marin Garcia Alajuela

2897 Alejandro Pereira Gutierrez Escazú 14 2407 Steven Aguilar Víquez Alajuela

2041 Benjamin Paniagua Rojas Esparza 15 2400 Daniel Jacobo González Alajuela

2672 Lucia Zavaleta Ovares Esparza 16 3472 Jaydrick Shamall Baker Crawford Aserrí

2600 Felipe Arturo Arriaga Lizano San José 17 58 David Aguilar Ivankovich Cartago

1436 Harold Fletes Rodriguez UNA 18 44 José Quesada Rojas Escazu

19 2623 Rainer Mateo Monge Arroyo Esparza

20 2624 Allan Santiago Monge Arroyo Esparza

21 2753 Maria Paula Araya Aguilar Santa Ana

22 1833 Samuel Gómez Villanueva Santo Domingo

23 1532 Alexander Quiros Cordero Vasquez de Coronado

3 Minor Vindas Carmen de Heredia 1 2579 Joseph Andrey Jimenez Carrillo Corredores

3672 Jose Ignacio Marin Garcia Alajuela 2 2850 Victoria Sofia Castro Salas Alajuela

2407 Steven Aguilar Víquez Alajuela 3 2091 Ariana Ulloa Montero Escazu

2400 Daniel Jacobo González Alajuela 4 2509 David Ruiz Vargas Esparza

3472 Jaydrick Shamall Baker Crawford Aserrí 5 2793 Jorben Jesus Garcia Diaz San Jose/UNED

58 David Aguilar Ivankovich Cartago 6 2344 Manuel Rojas Vasquez Santa Ana

44 José Quesada Rojas Escazu 7 3482 Jose Andres Vargas Torres Santo Domingo

2623 Rainer Mateo Monge Arroyo Esparza 8 2881 Roy Samuel Zamora Sanchez Santo Domingo

2624 Allan Santiago Monge Arroyo Esparza 9 1446 Pablo Andres Jimenez Carrillo TEC

2753 Maria Paula Araya Aguilar Santa Ana 10 3300 Jesus Alberto Quiros Corrales UNA

1833 Samuel Gómez Villanueva Santo Domingo 11 3896 Moises Dani Campos Cruz Alajuela

1532 Alexander Quiros Cordero Vasquez de Coronado 12 1341 Alejandro Picado Medina Alajuela

2850 Victoria Sofia Castro Salas Alajuela 13 1205 Steven Vega Torres Alajuela

2091 Ariana Ulloa Montero Escazu 14 2754 John Steve Molina Pacheco Alajuela

2509 David Ruiz Vargas Esparza 15 1547 Skawell Humberto Picado Camacho Aserri

2793 Jorben Jesus Garcia Diaz San Jose/UNED 16 3498 Jaydelinne Shanney Baker Crawford Aserrí

2344 Manuel Rojas Vasquez Santa Ana 17 168 Luis López Aserrí

3482 Jose Andres Vargas Torres Santo Domingo 18 3309 Sebastian Masis Murillo Cartago

2881 Roy Samuel Zamora Sanchez Santo Domingo 19 3115 Ximena Miller Mora Escazu

1446 Pablo Andres Jimenez Carrillo TEC 20 1884 Mario Roberto Alvarez Solis Escazu

3300 Jesus Alberto Quiros Corrales UNA 21 3388 David Andres Atias Ramos Escazu

22 3434 Maria Jose Jimenez Abarca Escazu

23 2748 Kimberly Lopez Corrales Escazu

24 2860 Jose Pablo Piñar Sanchez Liberia Table Tennis Academy

25 82 Ricardo Castro Torres Mora

26 3499 Esteban Murillo Chaves Perez Zeledon

27 3288 Jose Andres Murillo Chaves Perez Zeledon

28 4113 Adrian Josué Rojas Carvajal Perez Zeledon

29 3153 Ariel Ignacio Bartels Barquero PEREZ ZELEDON

30 3792 Nicolas Espinoza Alfaro San Carlos

31 3787 Isaac Rivera Torres San Jose

32 3676 Ian Josue Solis Millon Santa Ana

33 3019 Jeremy Daniel Tencio Morales TEC

34 2950 Isaac Mendez Viales UCR

35 1238 Andres Viquez Valerio UNA
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3993 Emmanuel Bagnall Gonzalez Escazú 1 4098 Michelle Campos Cruz Alajuela

3508 Pablo Arce Rojas San Carlos 2 2378 Joselyn Araya Sanabria Alajuela

3790 Fabian Rojas Varela San Carlos 3 3031 Camila Alejandra Peña Lara Aserrí 

3717 Amanda Jiménez Moraga San José 4 4205 Yuri Leonardo Ramirez Arenas Carmen de Heredia

3160 Sebastian Mora Fuentes Santa Ana 5 3213 Alberto Shum Chan Cartago

3671 Nicolas Ovares Castro Santa Ana 6 4341 Jakob Gebler Cartago

3896 Moises Dani Campos Cruz Alajuela 7 1523 Sebastian Watson Madriz Cartago

1341 Alejandro Picado Medina Alajuela 8 4338 Manuel Arce Saenz Cartago

1205 Steven Vega Torres Alajuela 9 1784 Danna Ortega Morales Cartago/UCR

2754 John Steve Molina Pacheco Alajuela 10 1901 Alejandro Morales Díaz CCDR Desamparados

1547 Skawell Humberto Picado Camacho Aserri 11 2887 Byron Esteban Arriaga Barrientos CCDR Desamparados

3498 Jaydelinne Shanney Baker Crawford Aserrí 12 2751 Melissa Lara Arroyo CCDR Desamparados

168 Luis López Aserrí 13 4356 Sol Maria Picado Mora CCDR Desamparados

3309 Sebastian Masis Murillo Cartago 14 4357 Krisly Sophia Garcia Castellon CCDR Desamparados

3115 Ximena Miller Mora Escazu 15 3963 Diego Cordero CCDR Jimenez

1884 Mario Roberto Alvarez Solis Escazu 16 1078 Jose Pablo Calvo Mendez CONTADORES

3388 David Andres Atias Ramos Escazu 17 1925 Carlos Leiva Mendoza Contadores

3434 Maria Jose Jimenez Abarca Escazu 18 3394 Fredd Andre Vallejos Vargas Corredores

2748 Kimberly Lopez Corrales Escazu 19 Nuevo Afiliado OSCAR EDDY TREJOS MONGE CURRIDABAT

2860 Jose Pablo Piñar Sanchez Liberia Table Tennis Academy 20 3973 Abigail Pereira Obando Curridabat

82 Ricardo Castro Torres Mora 21 4244 Abel Largaespada Morales Desamparados

3499 Esteban Murillo Chaves Perez Zeledon 22 Nuevo Afiliado Mario Mata Bonilla Desamparados

3288 Jose Andres Murillo Chaves Perez Zeledon 23 4056 Josef Arias Bravo Esarza

4113 Adrian Josué Rojas Carvajal Perez Zeledon 24 3836 Luciano Quiros Avila Escazu

3153 Ariel Ignacio Bartels Barquero PEREZ ZELEDON 25 400 Josué Solano Escazu

3792 Nicolas Espinoza Alfaro San Carlos 26 3846 Adrian Meltzer Aizenman Escazu

3787 Isaac Rivera Torres San Jose 27 3720 Yu Lei Chen Cen Escazú

3676 Ian Josue Solis Millon Santa Ana 28 3721 Yu Bei Chen Cen Escazú

3019 Jeremy Daniel Tencio Morales TEC 29 2144 Cristian Pérez Chacón Esparza

2950 Isaac Mendez Viales UCR 30 4102 Maria Belen Torres Esparza

1238 Andres Viquez Valerio UNA 31 3093 Asaf Caravaca Ramirez Esparza

3056 Valentina Garro Valverde Santa Ana 32 4245 Jose Fabio Guevara Grecia

2776 Mariangel Garro Valverde Santa Ana 33 3180 Sergio Alberto Jimenez Sandoval GRECIA

34 4247 Andre Roessner Grecia

35 4080 Keliver Randall Jiménez Vásquez Grecia

36 4074 Anthony Delay Porras Grecia

37 3485 Walter Vernon Walker Pottinger Grecia

38 Nuevo Afiliado Adrián Omodeo Chaves Grecia

39 4336 Carlos Vindas Gonzalez Heredia

40 Nuevo Afiliado Juan Manuel Fonseca Carvajal Independiente

41 327 Jonathan Soto Juan Viñas

42 1121 Ivan Lacayo Enriquez Liberia

43 4303 Paula Ruiz Rivas Liberia

44 4304 Areyka Palacios Borges Liberia

45 4310 Isabella Traña Salazar Liberia

46 4308 Sara Alvarado del Río Liberia

47 4309 Sofía Alvarado Del Río Liberia

48 4306 Samantha Ruiz Rivas Liberia

49 4307 Randall Díaz León Liberia

50 4060 Julian Alberto Soto Bianco Liberia

51 4311 Olman Yair Obando Martínez Liberia

52 2861 Alisson Valeria Canales Pastrana Liberia

53 2865 Ian Steven Lara Jimenez Liberia

54 4305 Sebastián Muñoz Ruiz Liberia

55 3111 Daniel Eduardo Sing Chamorro Montes de Oca

56 4084 Christopher Zuñiga Rojas Montes de Oca

57 4170 Ernesto Alonso Olivares Medina Montes de Oca

58 Nuevo Afiliado Manrique Vargas Acuña Montes de oca 

59 Nuevo Afiliado Kevin Andres Zelaya Mora Montes de oca 

60 3012 Bernardo Chang Gonzalez Mora

61 4271 Martín Paz Nava Mora

62 46 Alvaro Peraza Moravia

63 3277 Ismael Morales Garay Moravia

64 3305 Eloy Carrillo Ramos Palmares

65 2678 Isaac Gomez Rojas Perez Zeledon

66 3696 Nicolas Ceciliano Esquivel Perez zeledon

67 3234 Lukas Ceciliano Esquivel Perez Zeledon

68 4112 Christian Ceciliano Pérez Zeledón

69 4241 Dylan Joel Romero Vargas Pococi

70 Nuevo Afiliado Mateo Torres Sanchez POCOCÍ

71 4252 Matteus Serrano Vargas Pococí

72 4364 Juan Sire Salina Puerto Jimenez T3

73 3477 Juan Pablo Chacon Navarro San Carlos

74 4033 Luis Guillermo Rodriguez Solis San Carlos

75 4058 Jose Pablo Araya Villalobos San Carlos

76 4044 Ian Garro Alonso San Jose

77 4034 Ian Garro Alonso San Jose

78 3898 Josué Daniel Calvo Cruz San José

79 3306 Saul Benavides Muñoz San José

80 Nuevo Afiliado Sergio Rivera Romero San José 

81 183 Esteban Ruiz Ramirez San Sebastián

82 268 Leonardo Lizano Saborio Santa Ana

83 4262 JUAN MANUEL ARDANAZ Santa Ana

84 3161 Jose Daniel Mora Fuentes Santa Ana

85 3561 Emily Daniela Fraile Parra Santa Ana

86 2513 Sebastian Chavez Quiros Santa Ana

87 4140 Kevin Jaen Fallas Hazera Santa Cruz

88 4337 Felipe Oses Caracas Santo Domingo

89 4085 Allan Obando Flores Santo Domingo

90 4286 Alejandro Rojas Araya Santo Domingo

91 4285 Santiago Ramírez Meléndez Santo Domingo

92 4248 Alejandro Coto Ramirez Turrialba

93 4343 Mauricio Ortiz Turrialba

94 Nuevo Afiliado Pablo Vargas Pereira Turrialba

95 3572 Karol Mora Elizondo UBER

96 3744 Alejandro Peñaranda Soto Vasquez de Coronado

97 569 Andrey Fernando Cordero Toruño Golfito

98 4117 Vladimir Espinoza Selva CONTADORES

99 3495 Yara Navarrete Gonzalez Santo Domingo

100 3450 Oswaldo Ignacio Silva Novoa Santa Ana
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